Tight Calibration
HydroPearl® is available in a range of sizes from 75 μm to 1100 μm
with a tighter size distribution.†
This precise calibration may allow for more predictable
and targeted embolization. 1,2, ‡
Unique Formulation
HydroPearl® Microspheres are the first and only Polyethylene
Glycol (PEG) microspheres. The innovative formulation of

•	 Prostatic arteries (PAE) for symptomatic benign prostatic hyperplasia (BPH)
•	 Arteriovenous malformations (AVMs)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HYDROPEARL® Microspheres
HYDROPEARL® SIZES
(µm)
PRODUCT
CODES
VOLUME OF
MICROSPHERES (ml)
MICROSPHERE
COLOR
75 ± 30 μm HP2S0075 2 Orange
200 ± 75 μm HP2S0200 2 Yellow
400 ± 75 μm HP2S0400 2 Blue
600 ± 75 μm HP2S0600 2 Red
800 ± 75 μm HP2S0800 2 Green
1100 ± 75 μm HP2S1100 2 Purple
FIND OUT MORE    Phone: 800.888.3786       terumois.com